Lone Jack Oil Company A o \ Invoice
509 East Walnut Date Invoice #
Blue Mound, KS 66010 2/27/2017 1794
Bill To
Rolling Meadows Qil & Gas
P.O. No. Terms Project
Quantity Description Rate Amount
Breuel Lease Well #33
20| Set Surface 20 feet 15.00 300.00
702 [ Well Drilling, 702 feet 5.50 3,861.00
Sales Tax 6.15% 0.00
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Thank you for your business. Total $4/, i61.00
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A col

Lone Jack Oil Company o
Blue Mound, KS

1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492

Lease: Breuel Operator: _Rolling Meadows Oil and Gas ~ API# 15-107-25194-00-00
Contractor: Lone Jack Oil Company Date Started: 2/20/17 Date Completed: 2/23/17
Total Depth: 722 feet Well # 33 Hole Size: 55/8
Surface Pipe: 20’ 61/4”  Surface Bit: 97/8 Sacks of Cement: 5
Depth of Seat Nipple: Rag Packer At: .
Length and Size of Casing: Sacks of Cement: 60
Legal Description: NESWSESW Sec: 9 Twp: 21  Range: 22E  County:  Linn
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Core Thickness Depth Time
1 1 Top Soil
14 5 Clay
5 10 Sand Rock
2 12 Clay/Shale
1 15 Shale _
8 23 Lime Dry Hole
8 68 Shale 10 sacks TD
44 112 Lime 10 sacks 350 feet
7 119 Shale 40 sacks 200 foot to
16 135 Lime | surface
7 142 Shale
2 144 Lime
5 149 Shale
6 155 Lime
169 324 Shale
30 354 Lime
52 406 Shale
11 417 Lime
14 431 Shale
5 436 Lime
31 467 Shale
1 468 Lime
21 489 Shale
7 496 Lime
13 509 Shale
] 514 Lime
10 524 Shale
1 525 Oil Sand Good Bleed
3 528 Shale Sandy
194 722 Shale
722 D




